
Event 1 : Women's Group A Single cull

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Women's Group A Single cull Division 1

1 01.07 Uni of QLD- (Sally Kehoe)  (A) 1  7:08.18   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 CRC- (Sonia Mills)  (A) 6  7:12.92   4.74  +4.74
3 01.08 UTS- (Victoria Roberts)  (D) 2  7:15.09   2.17  +6.91
4 01.11 Sydney University- (Elizabeth Kell)  (E) 5  7:15.73   0.64  +7.55
5 01.10 Melbourne Uni- (Sarah Heard)  (B) 4  7:18.11   2.38  +9.93
6 01.09 CRC- (Sarah Cook)  (A) 3  7:22.38   4.27 +14.20

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Women's Group A Single cull Division 2

1 01.02 CRC (Lauren Burraston) 2  7:36.38   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Banks- (Carley McKay)  (B) 3  7:39.95   3.57  +3.57
3 01.01 CGGS (Veronica Tamsitt)  (A) 4  7:41.25   1.30  +4.87
4 01.03 CLRC (Erin Neil)  (B) 5  7:48.40   7.15 +12.02
5 01.04 ANU (Katie Duncan)  (B) 1  7:57.56   9.16 +21.18

01.12 Melbourne Uni- (Kim Crow)  (E) 6         

Event 2 : Men's Group A Single Scull

Race 3 Men's Group A Single Scull Division 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Men's Group A Single Scull Division 2

1 02.01 CRC (Zac Cleaver)  (B) 3  6:54.19   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 CRC (Matthew McCormack)  (B) 6  6:55.29   1.10  +1.10
3 02.09 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (D) 2  6:56.57   1.28  +2.38
4 02.08 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac)  (E) 1  8:56.89 120.32 +122.7

02.02 ANU (Anthony Pardy)  (E) 4         
02.05 CGS (Nicholas Barnier)  (B) 5         

Event 3 : Master's Eights & COXLESS QUADS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Master's Eights & COXLESS QUADS Division 1

1
03.07 CRC
(Fisher,Greer,Little,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Ellis)

 (A)
3  3:24.22   0.00  +0.00

2
03.08 CRC
(Wilkes,Blake,Cottrell,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Osborne)

 (A)
2  3:26.44   2.22  +2.22

3
03.02 BMRC
(Wright,McMahon,Calderwood,Hughes,Gollasch,Kinsella,McLoughlin,Sommer,c:Abercromby)

 (A)
1  3:48.79  22.35 +24.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Master's Eights & COXLESS QUADS Division 2

1
03.04 CRC
(Beauman,Antill,Mackay,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Hartley)

 (A)
3  4:03.14   0.00  +0.00

2
03.03 CRC
(McVicker,Pfahl,Clear,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Farnan)

 (A)
1  4:06.25   3.11  +3.11

3
03.06 CRC
(Connor,Laffan,Snedden,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Dennett)

 (A)
2  4:31.87  25.62 +28.73

4
03.05 CRC
(Colledge,Collins,Brewer,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Manley Wallace)

 (A)
4  4:33.99   2.12 +30.85



Event 4 : Women's Group DCoxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Women's Group DCoxed Quad Division 1

1 04.11 LTRC (Woollard,Hodgeman,Stokker,Willis,c:Cox)  (E) 4  4:01.67   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 Gippsland Grammar (Severs,Larcombe,Cameron,Jarvis*,c:Skeels) 2  4:13.58  11.91 +11.91
3 04.03 CGGS (Gibson,Godfrey,Collis,Christian,c:Dwyer)  (E) 1  4:19.97   6.39 +18.30
4 04.02 CGGS (Sewell,Williams,Gouvoussis,Hargraves-McDonald,c:Crocker) (E) 5  4:29.79   9.82 +28.12
5 04.04 CGGS (Turnbull,Arif,Phillips,Skacel,c:Scully)  (E) 3  4:43.06  13.27 +41.39

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Women's Group DCoxed Quad Division 2

1 04.13 CLRC (Bolger,Bailey,MacKenzie,Waldren,c:Nuttall) 3  3:55.13   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 CGGS (Clifford,Peadon,Butcher,Jones,c:Dunlop)  (E) 5  3:56.40   1.27  +1.27
3 04.06 CGGS (Kaye,Stamatis,Long,Johnstone,c:Beattie)  (E) 2  4:06.54  10.14 +11.41
4 04.05 CGGS (Daubney,Lipp,Mason,Heddle,c:Hammond) (E) 4  4:09.18   2.64 +14.05
5 04.12 BMRC (Thomann,Hoitink,Logan,Pead) 1  4:29.19  20.01 +34.06

04.14 Dara (Denton,Scarlett,Peacock,Butler,c:Helmers) 6         

Event 5 : Men's Group D Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 05.16 ANU (Ben Adams)  (E) 2  4:00.06   0.00  +0.00
2 05.15 CLRC (Darcy French)  (D) 3  4:02.42   2.36  +2.36
3 05.01 BMRC (David Nash)  (D) 5  4:12.91  10.49 +12.85
4 05.11 Gippsland Grammar (Stephen Johnston)  (E) 4  4:32.33  19.42 +32.27
5 05.10 Dara (Tim Pidcock)  (E) 1  5:01.12  28.79 +61.06

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 05.09 CRC (John Simson)  (D) 2  4:15.35   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 CGS (James Chen)  (E) 3  4:46.88  31.53 +31.53
3 05.06 CGS (Thomas Nicholls)  (E) 1  4:51.32   4.44 +35.97

05.05 CGS (Yudhish Shakespeare)  (E) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 3

1 05.13 LTRC (Vince Townsend)  (E) 1  4:24.16   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 BMRC (Alex Leitch)  (D) 6  4:26.90   2.74  +2.74
3 05.03 BMRC (Vince McMahon)  (D) 4  4:27.44   0.54  +3.28
4 05.12 LTRC (Peter Watt)  (D) 3  4:51.08  23.64 +26.92

05.07 CGS (Lukas Whiting)  (E) 2         
05.08 CGS (Lourenco Amaro de Oliveira)  (E) 5         

Event 6 : Women's Group C Single cull

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 14 Women's Group C Single cull Division 1

1 06.01 BMRC (Mary Quilty)  (C) 4  6:59.19   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Gippsland Grammar (Roisin McCourt)  (C) 6  7:13.13  13.94 +13.94
3 06.11 CLRC (Hannah Landford)  (E) 2  7:18.20   5.07 +19.01
4 06.03 CRC (Imogen Cowan)  (E) 1  7:20.84   2.64 +21.65
5 06.10 CLRC (Eleanor Landford)  (E) 3  7:35.97  15.13 +36.78
6 06.07 Dara (Millie Cooper)  (D) 5  7:54.36  18.39 +55.17

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 15 Women's Group C Single cull Division 2

1 06.02 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (C) 5  7:06.87   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 CRC (Beth Ritchie)  (E) 2  7:29.71  22.84 +22.84
3 06.12 CLRC (Jess Sorenson)  (D) 3  7:51.49  21.78 +44.62
4 06.08 Dara (Monique Helmers)  (D) 1  8:16.00  24.51 +69.13

06.05 Dara (Kaarin Helmers)  (D) 4         



Event 7 : Men's Group C Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 16 Men's Group C Coxed Quad Straight Final

1 07.05 Gippsland Grammar (Joyce,Gray,Harrison,Goold,c:Mwagiru)  (C) 5  5:30.66   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Radford (McCracken,Pender,Sheehan,Murray,c:Burnett) (D) 1  5:36.71   6.05  +6.05
3 07.02 LTRC (Watt,Harris,Strapps,Ledger,c:Cox)  (E) 2  5:52.35  15.64 +21.69
4 07.01 CGS (Sheridan,Daley,Dakin,Lattimore,c:Gavin)  (E) 3  5:56.03   3.68 +25.37

07.04 Dara (Gubler,Bowden,Brown,Baker,c:Mitra)  (D) 4         

Event 8 : Men's Group C Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 17 Men's Group C Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
08.02 CGS
(Payten,McColl,Miller,Lawrence,Mardus,Hart,Tridgell,Barnier,c:Winkworth)

 (C)
3  4:58.63   0.00  +0.00

2
08.01 CGS
(McMahon,Retter,Robertson,Ethell,Retter,Wadham,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell)

 (E)
2  5:10.75  12.12 +12.12

3
08.03 CGS
(Ford,Knell,Latour,Walls,Sherborne,Duncan,Mearns,Monagahan,c:Shaw)

 (D)
1  5:49.29  38.54 +50.66

Event 9 : Women's Group B Single cull

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Women's Group B Single cull Straight Final

1 09.04 CRC (Amy Fowler)  (C) 2  7:47.89   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 CLRC (Aile McDonald)  (E) 4  8:15.08  27.19 +27.19
3 09.06 Radford (Samantha Shaw)  (C) 5  8:33.05  17.97 +45.16
4 09.02 CRC (Katelyn Mundy)  (D) 1  8:38.28   5.23 +50.39
5 09.03 CRC (Nakitah Habraken)  (D) 6  8:39.35   1.07 +51.46
6 09.01 CRC (Haylee Edwards)  (E) 3  8:57.30  17.95 +69.41

Event 10 : Men's group B Single Scull

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Men's group B Single Scull Division 1

1 10.03 CRC (Matthew McCormack)  (B) 3  7:10.90   0.00  +0.00
2 10.11 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (C) 6  7:14.83   3.93  +3.93
3 10.08 Radford (Toby Bradshaw)  (B) 4  7:32.42  17.59 +21.52
4 10.09 CRC (Christopher Polyichanin)  (C) 2  7:33.85   1.43 +22.95
5 10.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac)  (E) 1  7:41.31   7.46 +30.41

10.05 Radford (Jared Priestley)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Men's group B Single Scull Division 2

1 10.02 ANU (Robyn McAndrew)  (E) 1  7:35.28   0.00  +0.00
2 10.06 Radford (Tom Cotterill)  (C) 2  7:37.37   2.09  +2.09
3 10.10 Gippsland Grammar (Tom Garguilo)  (E) 4  7:45.88   8.51 +10.60
4 10.01 ANU (gavin cookman)  (E) 5  7:51.96   6.08 +16.68

10.07 Radford (Oliver Chiswell)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED

Event 11 : Women's Group A Pair

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Women's Group A Pair Straight Final

1 11.02 Melbourne Uni/CRC- (Cook,Crow)  (A) 2  6:54.25   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 CRC/Melbourne Uni- (Heard,Mills)  (A) 3  7:01.23   6.98  +6.98
3 11.04 Sydney University/UTS- (Roberts,Kell)  (E) 4  7:14.65  13.42 +20.40

11.01 BMRC (Champness,Nermutova)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED



Event 13 : Women's Group E Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 13.08 LTRC (Hodgeman,Woollard)  (E) 5  4:27.51   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 LTRC (Paul,Stokker*)  (E) 4  4:36.49   8.98  +8.98
3 13.05 CGGS (Sutton,Milne)  (E) 3  4:46.70  10.21 +19.19
4 13.03 BMRC (Forman,Williams)  (E) 1  5:14.51  27.81 +47.00

13.06 CGGS (Antill,Walsh)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 13.01 CRC (Thomas,Bossard)  (E) 4  4:29.48   0.00  +0.00
2 13.09 CLRC (Himmerlich,McCarthy)  (E) 3  4:36.36   6.88  +6.88
3 13.10 CRC/CGGS (Antill,Magnar)  (E) 5  4:42.00   5.64 +12.52
4 13.02 BMRC (Geier,Greenaway)  (E) 2  4:57.90  15.90 +28.42

13.04 CGGS (Turnbull,Gwynn-Jones)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED

Event 14 : Men's Group E Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Men's Group E Coxed Quad Straight Final

1 14.01 ANU (Yeo,Gee,Engele,Batten,c:Pardy)  (E) 5  3:48.74   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 Dara (Slarke,Conolan,McAlister,Rowe,c:Mitra)  (E) 3  4:00.77  12.03 +12.03
3 14.04 CLRC (MacKenzie,Bailey,Gilliam,Tarrant,c:Nuttall)  (E) 6  4:07.87   7.10 +19.13
4 14.02 Dara (Russell,O'Byrne,Duffy,Michelin-Beard,c:Johnston) (E) 1  4:31.40  23.53 +42.66
5 14.06 Radford (Otevrel,Pender,McMillan,Vlandis,c:Davies)  (E) 4  4:31.70   0.30 +42.96
6 14.05 Radford (Graham,Grieve,Stuchbery,Row,c:Himonas)  (E) 2  4:44.89  13.19 +56.15

Event 15 : Men's Group C Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 15.16 CLRC (Callum Mackenzie)  (D) 1  6:03.36   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 Gippsland Grammar (Dan Candy)  (C) 2  6:05.26   1.90  +1.90
3 15.03 CRC (Mike Body)  (B) 4  6:40.15  34.89 +36.79
4 15.14 Radford (Nicholas Sheehan)  (E) 3  7:08.52  28.37 +65.16
5 15.04 Dara (Paul Bowden)  (C) 5  7:14.98   6.46 +71.62

15.06 Dara (Bradley Brown*)  (D) 6         
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 15.10 LTRC (Jared Watt)  (E) 3  6:18.47   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 Dara (Joseph Gubler)  (C) 2  6:22.97   4.50  +4.50
3 15.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac)  (E) 1  6:25.72   2.75  +7.25
4 15.13 Radford (Travis Murray)  (E) 4  6:26.90   1.18  +8.43
5 15.07 Dara (Michael Baker)  (D) 5  6:50.34  23.44 +31.87

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 27 Men's Group C Single Scull Division 3

1 15.11 Radford (Callum Gordon)  (C) 2  6:22.38   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (C) 3  6:28.16   5.78  +5.78
3 15.12 Radford (Lucas Pender)  (D) 1  6:47.47  19.31 +25.09
4 15.15 Radford (Jordan McCracken)  (D) 5  6:53.20   5.73 +30.82

15.02 CGS (Robert Mearns)  (E) 4         



Event 16 : Women's Group C Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 Women's Group C Double Scull Division 1

1 16.04 CRC/CLRC (McDonald,Fowler)  (D) 3  5:59.50   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 CRC/Banks (McKay,Habraken)  (C) 4  6:25.35  25.85 +25.85
3 16.02 CRC (Ritchie,Cowan)  (E) 2  6:37.14  11.79 +37.64
4 16.06 LTRC (Styman,Watt)  (C) 1  6:45.95   8.81 +46.45

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 29 Women's Group C Double Scull Division 2

1 16.05 CRC/Radford (Shaw,Mundy)  (D) 4  6:18.70   0.00  +0.00
2 16.08 CLRC (Bailey,MacKenzie)  (E) 2  6:19.97   1.27  +1.27

16.07 LTRC (Willis,Stokker)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
16.01 CGGS (Welch,Marshall)  (B) 3 SCRATCHED
16.09 ANU (Wallace,Woods)  (E) 5         

Event 17 : Women's Group D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Women's Group D Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
17.04 CGGS
(Sewell,Rasmussen,Welch,Balmaks,Johnson,Sutherland,Marshall,Whitton,c:Trundle)

 (B)
5  3:40.02   0.00  +0.00

2
17.03 CGGS
(Latour,Patterson,Jones,Retter,Anderson,Sainty,King,Scully,c:Narracott)

 (E)
1  3:52.29  12.27 +12.27

3
17.01 CGGS
(Lancaster,Lawrence,Patrick,Ingram,Caldwell,McArthur,Mobbs,Nitschki,c:Bradbury)

 (D)
6  3:57.40   5.11 +17.38

4
17.05 CRC
(Harber,Dobkin,Wood,McVicker,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,Hartley,c:Whelan)

 (E)
4  3:59.80   2.40 +19.78

5
17.02 CGGS
(Bourke,Russell,Shelley,Turnball,Gwynn-Jones,Hurley,Berry,Tapp,c:Sims)

 (E)
2  4:04.96   5.16 +24.94

6
17.06 LTRC
(Ledger,Ledger,Collier,Thomas,Loke*,Butler*,Higgins*,Coates*,c:Cox)

 (E)
3  4:41.13  36.17 +61.11

*substitute

Event 18 : Women's Group D Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Women's Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 18.07 CLRC (Millie Waldren)  (E) 2  4:29.61   0.00  +0.00
2 18.06 LTRC (Jessica Willis*)  (D) 3  4:34.86   5.25  +5.25
3 18.05 CRC (Susan Linacre)  (C) 5  4:38.36   3.50  +8.75
4 18.09 CLRC (Hannah Landford)  (E) 1  4:53.00  14.64 +23.39
5 18.11 BMRC (Evelyn Sommer)  (E) 6  5:02.20   9.20 +32.59
6 18.02 BMRC (Anne Logan)  (E) 4  5:29.03  26.83 +59.42

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Women's Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 18.10 CLRC (Jess Sorenson)  (D) 1  4:46.95   0.00  +0.00
2 18.08 CLRC (Eli Landford)  (E) 3  4:50.91   3.96  +3.96
3 18.01 BMRC (Sophie Pead)  (E) 5  5:21.08  30.17 +34.13
4 18.04 BMRC (Jane Barrett)  (E) 4  5:28.11   7.03 +41.16
5 18.03 BMRC (Amy Hoitink)  (E) 2  5:28.49   0.38 +41.54

Event 20 : Men's Group B Double Scull

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 33 Men's Group B Double Scull Straight Final

1 20.02 CGS (Barnier,Barnier)  (C) 3  6:37.40   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 ANU (Finn,Pardy)  (E) 1  6:41.10   3.70  +3.70
3 20.03 CLRC (Mackenzie,Waldren)  (D) 2  6:59.59  18.49 +22.19



Event 22 : Women's Group E Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Women's Group E Single Scull Straight Final

1 22.04 CLRC (Kathleen Bolger)  (E) 3  4:50.45   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 CLRC (Mary McCarthy)  (E) 1  5:00.74  10.29 +10.29
3 22.02 CLRC (Anna Himmerlich)  (E) 2  5:01.30   0.56 +10.85

Event 23 : Men's Group E Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 23.06 Dara (Jack Rowe)  (E) 4  4:37.86   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Dara (Chris Baseler)  (E) 5  4:40.19   2.33  +2.33
3 23.01 ANU (Nataniel Yeo)  (E) 6  4:44.99   4.80  +7.13
4 23.11 LTRC (Chris Harris)  (E) 1  4:50.63   5.64 +12.77
5 23.03 Dara (Ivan Michelin-Beard)  (E) 2  4:58.06   7.43 +20.20
6 23.07 Dara (Nick Johnston)  (E) 3  5:05.00   6.94 +27.14

23.14 BMRC (Lewis Harbroken)  (E) 7         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 23.09 Gippsland Grammar (Jacob Verspaandonk)  (E) 3  4:10.34   0.00  +0.00
2 23.10 Gippsland Grammar (Josh Oliver)  (E) 1  4:16.97   6.63  +6.63
3 23.15 BMRC (James de Salis)  (E) 7  4:27.72  10.75 +17.38
4 23.12 LTRC (Simon Hickey)  (E) 5  4:52.89  25.17 +42.55
5 23.04 Dara (Ben Russell)  (E) 4  5:19.67  26.78 +69.33

23.08 Dara (Bradley Duffy)  (E) 2         
23.13 Dara (Connor O'Byrne)  (E) 6         

Event 24 : Men's Group C Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 37 Men's Group C Double Scull Division 1

1 24.04 Gippsland Grammar (Smith,Battams)  (C) 1  5:20.72   0.00  +0.00
2 24.06 CRC (Zasiadczyk,Polyichanin)  (D) 2  5:35.83  15.11 +15.11
3 24.05 LTRC (Strapps,Watt)  (E) 4  5:47.79  11.96 +27.07
4 24.07 CLRC (Bailey,French)  (E) 3  5:53.43   5.64 +32.71

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 38 Men's Group C Double Scull Division 2

1 24.01 BMRC (Nash,Trowell)  (C) 2  5:57.90   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 BMRC (McMahon,Kinsella)  (D) 1  6:19.69  21.79 +21.79

24.03 CRC (Fisher,Ellis)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Event 25 : Women's Group C Coxless or Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 39 Women's Group C Coxless or Coxed Quad Straight Final

1 25.04 BMRC (Hughes,Quilty,Nermutova,Champness)  (D) 2  6:06.44   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 BMRC/LTRC (Styman,Watt,Ledger,Sommer*,c:Cox)  (D) 1  6:15.20   8.76  +8.76
3 25.01 Gippsland Grammar (Bicknell,Mackay,Woods,Johnston,c:Skeels) (C) 4  6:18.92   3.72 +12.48
4 25.07 Dara (Cooper,Twomey,Helmers,Breust,c:Woods)  (D) 6  6:48.81  29.89 +42.37
5 25.08 Dara (Butler,Peacock,Scarlett,Denton,c:Helmers)  (E) 3  7:28.40  39.59 +81.96

25.05 CRC/CLRC/RAD (Fowler,McDonald,Mundy,Shaw)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 26 : Men's Group B Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 41 Men's Group B Coxed Four Straight Final

1 26.03 CRC (Greer,Osborne,Little,Wilkes,c:Whelan)  (E) 3  6:48.31   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 CGS (Walls,Monagahan,Duncan,Mearns,c:Shaw) (D) 1  7:21.90  33.59 +33.59
3 26.01 CGS (Knell,Ford,Sherborne,Latour,c:Gavin)  (E) 2  8:16.06  54.16 +87.75



Event 27 : Women's Group A Double Scull

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Women's Group A Double Scull Straight Final

1 27.02 Melbourne Uni/CRC- (Cook,Crow)  (B) 2  6:47.88   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 CRC/Melbourne Uni- (Heard,Mills)  (A) 3  6:53.12   5.24  +5.24

27.04 Sydney University/UTS- (Roberts,Kell)  (E) 4         

Event 28 : Women's Group E Coxless or Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Women's Group E Coxless or Coxed Quad Division 1

1 28.09 Gippsland Grammar (Severs,Larcombe,Cameron,Jarvis*,c:Skeels)  (C) 3  4:16.70   0.00  +0.00
2 28.04 CGGS (Ball,Antill,Hutcheson,Schleiger,c:Sims)  (E) 5  4:18.64   1.94  +1.94
3 28.15 BMRC (Abercromby,Jeffery,Howard,Gainer)  (E) 4  4:20.00   1.36  +3.30
4 28.01 ANU (Evershed,Osbourne,Toua,Northam,c:Northam) (E) 2  4:22.16   2.16  +5.46
5 28.10 LTRC (Silec,Knox,Paul,Holland,c:Cox)  (E) 1  4:25.60   3.44  +8.90
6 28.06 CGGS (Miller,Metcalfe,Velzen,Smyth,c:Beale)  (E) 6  4:29.72   4.12 +13.02

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Women's Group E Coxless or Coxed Quad Division 2

1 28.03 CGGS (Scott,Caudle,Marques,Kriz,c:Crow)  (E) 1  4:23.39   0.00  +0.00
2 28.11 LTRC (Ledger,Thomas,Butler,Loke*,c:Stokker)  (E) 2  4:47.25  23.86 +23.86
3 28.14 BMRC (Hall,Murray,Dennis,Cawley)  (E) 4  5:15.64  28.39 +52.25
4 28.07 CGGS (Turnbull,Tara,Walsh,Gwynn-Jones,c:Stavaruk) (E) 5  5:21.59   5.95 +58.20
5 28.13 BMRC (Forman,Williams,Geier,Greenaway)  (E) 3  6:21.90  60.31 +118.5

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Women's Group E Coxless or Coxed Quad Division 3

1 28.02 ANU (Dobson,Harrison,Robertson,Buckley,c:Kilby)  (E) 3  4:19.92   0.00  +0.00
2 28.16 CLRC (Himmerlich,McCarthy,Nuttall,Bolger,c:Nuttall) (E) 1  4:21.41   1.49  +1.49
3 28.05 CGGS (Taylor,Hughes,Ingram,Scully,c:Murray)  (E) 2  5:06.36  44.95 +46.44
4 28.08 CGGS (Balmaks,Townsend,Johnson,Lyon,c:Dwyer)  (D) 4  5:13.76   7.40 +53.84

Event 29 : Men's Group E Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Men's Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 29.03 CGS (Daley,Sheridan)  (E) 2  3:47.64   0.00  +0.00
2 29.11 Gippsland Grammar (Verspaandonk,Oliver)  (E) 1  4:02.36  14.72 +14.72
3 29.08 Dara (McAlister,Conolan)  (E) 4  4:13.75  11.39 +26.11
4 29.07 Dara (O'Byrne,Duffy)  (E) 3  4:56.00  42.25 +68.36

29.09 Dara (Cummins,Michelin-Beard)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Men's Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 29.04 CGS (Dakin,Lattimore)  (E) 2  4:24.17   0.00  +0.00
2 29.13 CLRC (Gilliam,Tarrant)  (E) 4  4:25.48   1.31  +1.31
3 29.10 Dara (Baseler,Johnston)  (E) 3  4:29.06   3.58  +4.89
4 29.12 LTRC (Hickey,Barnwell)  (E) 1  4:38.81   9.75 +14.64

29.14 BMRC (Harbroken,de Salis)  (E) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Men's Group E Double Scull Division 3

1 29.02 CGS (Nicholls,Whiting)  (E) 4  4:09.12   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 Dara (Slarke,Rowe)  (E) 3  4:21.12  12.00 +12.00
3 29.05 CRC (Burgess,Denny)  (E) 1  4:44.67  23.55 +35.55
4 29.01 BMRC (Spooner,Gordon)  (E) 2  5:10.63  25.96 +61.51



Event 32 : Women's Group D Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 32.11 CLRC (Bailey,MacKenzie)  (E) 4  4:18.67   0.00  +0.00
2 32.03 BMRC (Quilty,Hayes)  (D) 1  4:26.50   7.83  +7.83
3 32.13 CLRC (Landford,Landford)  (E) 5  4:30.13   3.63 +11.46
4 32.02 BMRC (Barrett,Pead)  (E) 6  4:33.36   3.23 +14.69
5 32.05 CRC (Beauman,Hartley)  (E) 3  4:51.30  17.94 +32.63

32.07 Dara (Breust,Helmers)  (D) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 32.12 CLRC (Sorenson,Waldren)  (E) 5  4:22.56   0.00  +0.00
2 32.06 Dara (Cooper,Twomey)  (D) 1  4:37.21  14.65 +14.65
3 32.09 Dara (Denton,Scarlett)  (E) 2  4:46.13   8.92 +23.57
4 32.08 Dara (Peacock,Butler)  (E) 6  4:49.13   3.00 +26.57
5 32.01 BMRC (Logan,Hoitink)  (E) 3  5:02.46  13.33 +39.90

32.10 LTRC (Ledger,Ledger)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Event 33 : Men's Group D Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Men's Group D Coxed Quad Straight Final

1 33.01 Gippsland Grammar (Joyce,Gray,Harrison,Goold,c:Mwagiru)  (C) 1  3:39.25   0.00  +0.00
2 33.04 CLRC (Gilliam,Bailey,French,Mackenzie,c:Nuttall) (E) 2  3:45.70   6.45  +6.45
3 33.02 LTRC (Harris,Hickey,Watt,Townsend,c:Watt)  (E) 3  4:07.73  22.03 +28.48
4 33.03 Radford (Otevrel,Row,Stuchbery,Vlandis,c:Himonas) (E) 4  4:08.54   0.81 +29.29

33.05 CRC (Wilkes,Blake,Cottrell,Osborne)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
33.06 CRC (Fisher,Greer,Little,Ellis)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED

Event 34 : Men's Group B Coxed Quad

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 52 Men's Group B Coxed Quad Straight Final

1 34.05 Gippsland Grammar (Johnston,Candy,Smith,Battams,c:Banks)  (D) 3  6:19.45   0.00  +0.00
2 34.01 CGS (Lawrence,Mardus,Hart,Tridgell,c:Winkworth)  (C) 1  6:31.28  11.83 +11.83
3 34.06 Radford (Sheehan,Pender,Priestley,Bradshaw,c:Vlandis)  (D) 6  6:33.38   2.10 +13.93
4 34.02 CGS (Ethell,Wadham,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell)  (E) 5  6:38.17   4.79 +18.72
5 34.03 CGS (Robertson,Retter,McMahon,Retter,c:Sheridan)  (E) 2  7:02.61  24.44 +43.16

34.07 Radford (McCracken,Gordon,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Davis) (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Event 35 : Women's Group B Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 40 Women's Group B Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
35.02 CGGS
(Sewell,Rasmussen,Welch,Balmaks,Johnson,Sutherland,Marshall,Whitton,c:Trundle)

 (B)
4      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2
35.04 CGGS
(Latour,Patterson,Jones,Retter,Anderson,Sainty,King,Scully,c:Narracott)

 (E)
3          19.29 +19.29

3
35.03 CGGS
(Lancaster,Lawrence,Patrick,Ingram,Caldwell,McArthur,Mobbs,Nitschki,c:Purdy)

 (D)
1          10.21 +29.50

4
35.01 CGGS
(Bourke,Russell,Shelley,Turnball,Christian,Hurley,Berry,Tapp,c:Sims)

 (E)
2           4.76 +34.26

Event 36 : Mixed Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mixed Double Scull Division 1

1 36.06 LTRC (Ledger,Watt) 1  3:54.60   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 BMRC (Nash,Leitch) 3  4:05.14  10.54 +10.54
3 36.03 LTRC (Langdon,Thomas) 4  4:23.12  17.98 +28.52
4 36.04 LTRC (Watt,Watt) 2  4:30.21   7.09 +35.61



Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Mixed Double Scull Division 2

1 36.01 BMRC (Nermutova,Trowell) 3  3:51.47   0.00  +0.00
2 36.05 LTRC (Styman,Townsend) 1  3:56.66   5.19  +5.19
3 36.07 Sale (Garguilo,McCourt) 2  3:58.83   2.17  +7.36


